24
PRECISION LED FLOOD
LIGHTING
HEAVY DUTY INDUSTRIAL
FLOOD LIGHTING
25
Zenvo Ti Series
ORDER CODES
Size (in mm)
Model Wattage Light Colour Lumens* Weight* A B C
ZEN240-2700-x 240 watts Warm White 2700K 32,400Lm 6.0kg 335 295 189
ZEN240-5000-x 240 watts Neutral White 5000K 32,400Lm 6.0kg 335 295 186
ZEN480-2700-x 480 watts Warm White 2700K 64,800Lm 15.2kg 589 392 159
ZEN480-5000-x 480 watts Neutral White 5000K 64,800Lm 15.2kg 589 392 159
ZEN960-2700-x 960 watts Warm White 2700K 129,600Lm 24.4kg 685 564 164
ZEN960-5000-x 960 watts Neutral White 5000K 129,600Lm 24.4kg 685 564  164
"x" in the model number denotes beam angle - 15 / 24 / 40 / 60 / 100 or Asymmetrical
*Weights are quoted without drivers.
Technical Data sheets available on request. Model appearance may vary.
July 2020 specifications are subject to change without prior notice.